智新电子（厦门）有限公司
JIMSON ELECTRONICS (XIAMEN) CO.,LTD.
规 格 书
SPECIFICATION
☆客户名称
CUSTOMER： SAHAR
☆产品名称
PROD NAME: 电容器/Capacitor

%
T
±10
%
P
±1.
0
线号 L
±5.
0
引脚
线
半剥
±2
备注
MAC155J450A02 1.5 BLACK 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC205J450A04 2.0 BLACK 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC255J450A02 2.5 BLACK 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC305J450A03 3.0 BLACK 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC355J450A01 3.5 BLACK 38.0 28.0 18.0 30.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC405J450A04 4.0 BLACK 38.0 30.0 20.0 30.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC455J450A01 4.5 BLACK 38.0 30.0 20.0 30.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC505J450A01 5.0 BLACK 47.0 34.0 22.0 40.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC605J450A03 6.0 BLACK 47.0 34.0 22.0 40.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC805J450A03 8.0 BLACK 47.0 34.0 22.0 40.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC106J450A02 10.0 BLACK 47.0 34.0 22.0 40.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
Page7 (MAC)
MAC126J450A01 12.0 BLACK 47.0 40.0 30.0 40.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
MAC156J450A02 15.0 BLACK 47.0 40.0 30.0 40.0 20# 100 1015
导线
9 上中
耳
12.使用注意事项 Caution